USPA Drug Tested NH Greater Boston Championship August 14,2021 Manchester, NH

Name

56kg Jr 16-17
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BP1

BP2
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DL1

DL3

Total Kg

Dots
Total

McC
Total

1 [Shannon Sadhwani NH 56kg 55 17 | 107.5 115 120 60 67.5 = 127.5 135 142.5 330 387.128
67.5kg Jr 20-23
1 |Brianna Cowing MA | 67.5kg 62.9 22 | 1025 110 115 47.5 > = 112.5 120 125 287.5 309.51

56kg Open

1 [Shannon Sadhwani NH 56kg 55 17 | 107.5 115 120 60 67.5 —F2 127.5 135 142.5 330 387.128
Elana Studer ME 56kg 55 25 87.5 92.5 = 52.5 55 107.5 115 117.5 265 310.876
60kg Open

1 |Sophia Gonet VT 60kg 59.6 29 110 115 120 67.5 = = 155 1675 | 175.5 363 404.108
75kg Open

1 |Shelby Bettano NH 75kg 73.8 25 110 115 57.5 = g 125 1375 | - 310 304.535
82.5kg Open

1 |[Lauren Bean MA | 82.5kg 81.2 33 115 127.5 140 80 85 92.5 150 167.5 175 407.5 |381.151

DQ |Danielle Phillips VT [ 82.5kg 80.1 32 | - - 80 82.5 170 = = 0 0
SHW Open

1 |Sarah Heminger MA | SHW 102.5 44 | 1375 | 1475 160 87.5 95 100 147.5 160 172.5 432.5 | 365.605 |381.326

60kg Master 40-44

1 |Amy Silvia MA 60kg 59.65 41 97.5 105 110 47.5 55 57.5 110 120 127.5 295 328.233 | 331.515
75kg Master 45-49

1 |Tobey Hasegawa MA 75kg 72 48 100 107.5 = 70 75 = 147.5 1575 [ 162.5 345 343.481 | 376.799

2 [Melissa Jones VT 75kg 72.6 45 115 117.5 120 70 140 145 = 330 327.064 | 345.052
82.5kg Master 50-54

1 |Ann Hall RI 82.5kg 79.8 52 62.5 67.5 75 47.5 50 = 92.5 100 112.5 237.5 |224.064 | 261.034
SHW Master 40-44

1 |Sarah Heminger MA SHW 102.5 44 | 1375 147.5 160 87.5 95 100 147.5 160 172.5 4325 |365.605 | 381.326

67.5kg Jr 18-19

1 |Zach Dion

67.5kg

65.8

18

187.5

100

105

187.5

195

487.5

382.831




USPA Drug Tested NH Greater Boston Championship August 14,2021 Manchester, NH

. Dots McC
Name State [ Class | Weight |Age | SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 TotalKg| Total Total
75kg Jr 16-17
1 |Connor Winslow NH 75kg 71.9 17 160 170 A 85 95 - = 197.5 205 470 | 346.647
2 |Connor Schiereck NJ 75kg 714 17 | = 130 140 = 97.5 = 160 170 1775 415 | 307.527
(142.5)
82.5kg Jr 18-19
1 |Dan Cohen PA | 82.5kg 784 18 | 1125 115 1225 775 82.5 85 1675 | 1775 185 3925 |273.932
82.5kg Jr 20-23
1 |Brendan Parr NH | 82.5kg 81.6 21 | 207.5 220 = 1425 150 155 225 240 255 630 |429.436
2 |Gabriello Lewis VT [ 82.5kg 76.9 21 185 1925 | 2025 | 1375 145 - 225 240 - 587.5 |414.903

67.5kg Open
1 |Zach Dion NH | 67.5kg 65.8 18 | 187.5 = = 100 105 = 187.5 195 = 487.5 |382.831
75kg Open
1 [Connor Winslow NH 75kg 71.9 17 160 170 A 85 95 - = 197.5 205 470 346.647
2 |Connor Schiereck NJ 75kg 714 17 = 130 140 = 97.5 = 160 170 177.5 415 307.527
82.5kg Open
1 |Ronny Hiraldo Rl | 82.5kg 824 29 | 2275 | 2375 245 1625 | 177" 1727 270 287.5 = 695 471112
2 |Stephen Licata NH | 82.5kg 75.9 21 185 202.5 210 140 1425 145 275 295 =307~ 650 462.809
3 |Connor Moore VT [ 82.5kg 82.3 24 | 207.5 220 2275 | 1375 143 150 225 242.5 255 632.5 |429.041
4 |[Gabriello Lewis VT | 82.5kg 76.9 21 185 1925 | 2025 | 1375 145 - 225 240 247" 587.5 |414.903
5 |Tyler Hill MA | 82.5kg 82 24 | 1825 | 1925 = 127.5 135 - 2125 | 2225 | 2275 555 377.255
82.5kg Open
1 |Connor Feathers NH | 82.5kg 82.1 24 | 267.5 1675 | - 275 = 755.5 |513.185
67.5kg Master 75-79
1 |Louis Magiera Rl [ 67.5kg 65.6 76 | - 92.5 = 55 S 125 1375 | 1425 290 228.252 | 428.201

67.5kg Jr 16-17

1 [Kyler Brown

MD

67 5kg

64.8

16

92.5

97.5

100

79.436




USPA Drug Tested NH Greater Boston Championship August 14,2021 Manchester, NH

. Dots McC
Name State [ Class | Weight |Age | SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 TotalKg| Total Total
75kg Open
1 |Dele Atoro NH 75kg 72.5 32 130 = = 130 95.35
DQ [Nicholas Rodrigue MA 75kg 72.9 35 = = 0 0

67.5kg Master 75-79

1 |Louis Magiera

RI

67.5kg

65.6

55

55

43.289

81.211

67.5kg Jr 16-17

1 |Kyler Brown

MD

67.5kg

64.8

16

165

175

182.5

182.5

144.971

67.5kg Master 75-79

1 |Louis Magiera

RI

67.5kg

65.6

76

125

1375

1425

1425

112.158

210.409

75kg Open

1 |Anthony Everson

MA

75kg

745

32

120

125

195

215

340

244.972

67.5kg Master 70-74

1 |Tom Marchand

NH

67.5kg

66.7

72

65

70

725

92.5

102.5

105

1775

137.999

140.246

90kg Jr 18-19

1| Vito Ortiz NH | 90kg | 855 | 18 | 175 | 18756 | 195 95 100 | - 175 185 | 200 495 |328.748
(210)
100kg Jr 20-23
1 |Brandon Sondrini NH | 100kg | 984 | 22 | 2375 | 250 = | 140 145 | 1475 | 265 | 2775 675 |418.419
2 |Matthew Looney MA | 100kg | 911 | 20 | 160 | 1725 | 180 100 | 107.5 | 1125 | 180 190 | - 4825 |310.098
125kg Jr 20-23
1 |Frank Butler NH | 125kg | 1209 | 22 | 215 | 2375 | 250 | - 190 | - 255 | 2775 | 290 730 | 418.207

(260)




USPA Drug Tested NH Greater Boston Championship August 14,2021 Manchester, NH

. Dots McC
Name State [ Class | Weight |Age | SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 TotalKg| Total Total
90kg Open
1 |Russell Bartholomew NH 90kg 88.2 33 200 210 220 125 130 = 200 210 220 570 372.384
2 |John Burns NY 90kg 87.4 37 | 147" 47" 142.5 120 = = 187.5 205 227 467.5 |306.874
DQ [Craig Conant NH 90kg 89.7 28 | 197.5 = = 1377 137" =137 195 1975 | 2025 0 0
100kg Open
1 |David Cailler NH | 100kg 99 24 255 2675 | 2F7 145 152.5 155 2825 295 305 727.5 |449.755
2 |Paul Vidmar ME | 100kg 98.9 32 | 1975 | 2125 | 2275 145 155 = 240 255 247" 637.5 | 394.29
3 |Sam Bigelow NH | 100kg 98.9 30 | 1825 200 210 130 137 137 2325 | 2425 = 582.5 |360.273
4 |Jack Paolicelli MA | 100kg 96.2 32 | A#7- 172.5 = 105 = = 187.5 195 = 472.5 |295.893
110kg Open
1 |Robert Aguero-Hoffman MA | 110kg 107.9 38 175 185 1975 120 = = 200 = = 517.5 |308.762
2 |Chris Parent RI 110kg 105.7 27 | 167.5 175 1825 | 1125 | 1175 | 1227 = 185 190 490 294.731
125kg Open
1 [Bryan Conant NH | 125kg 116.8 30 | 197" 192.5 = 102.5 115 127" 185 190 195 502.5 |291.246
140kg Open
1 |Kyle Kable MA | 140kg 138.8 29 245 260 155 167.5 = 252.5 270 282.5 722.5 |396.905
90kg Submaster
1 [John Burns NY 90kg 87.4 37 | 147" 147" 142.5 120 = s 187.5 205 227 467.5 | 306.874
110kg Submaster
1 |Robert Aguero-Hoffman MA | 110kg 107.9 38 175 185 197.5 120 = = 200 = = 517.5 |308.762
90kg Master 50-54
1 |Michael Burke SD 90kg 90 52 170 1825 | 1875 | 1175 125 1277 1925 205 2125 525 339.465 | 395477
(215)
125kg Master 45-49
1 |David Bell ME | 125kg 122.2 48 | 252.5 = 145 = 2075 | 2275 | 232" 647.5 |369.648 | 405.503
100kg Open
1 |Tony Bonvechio RI 100kg 90.1 33 | 2375 | 2525 | 2625 | 1675 175 =187 240 255 265 702.5 |453.983
2 |Maximilian Sulmonte MA | 100kg 99.2 31 220 2325 | 237 137 137.5 | 47" 225 240 = 610 376.78




USPA Drug Tested NH Greater Boston Championship August 14,2021 Manchester, NH

. Dots McC
Name State [ Class | Weight |Age | SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 TotalKg| Total Total
140kg Open
1 |Harold Spetla ME | 140kg 133.7 31 315 340 365 187.5 200 = 315 342.5 = 907.5 |[503.929
100kg Open
1 [Kevin Cann MA | 100kg 98.2 38 210 - ; - ; 140 147.5 = 242.5 255 262.5 620 384.673
Best Lifters Record Color Codes
Brendan Parr Raw PL Jr Men State
Sophia Gonet Raw PL Open Women National
Connor Feathers Raw PL Open Men
Sarah Heminger Raw PL Master  Women
Meet Director: Tyler Auclair
Referees
International: Mark Sieminski, Rich DeLeon, Dave Mansfiels
National: Tyler Auclair
State: Phil Craven
Support Personnel: Justin Shockley, Tyler Mackey, John Randall, Donnie Ross, Michel Lacroix, Jacob Young
Spotter/Loaders: Justin Shockley, John Randall, Tyler Mackey, Donnie Ross, Jason Greene, Erik Quinones, Michel Lacroix, Jacob Young, Russell Bartholomew
Tested Lifters: Shannon Sadhwani, Frank Butler, Connor Winslow, Connor Feathers, Vito Ortiz




Best Lifters
Name State Class
Brendan NH 82.5kg
SophiaG VT 60kg
ConnorF NH 82.5kg
Sarah He MA SHW

Meet Directiyler Auclair

Referees

Internationark Sieminich DeLecve Mansfiels

National:yler Auclair
State: ’hil Craven

Staff: stin Shock/ler Mackehn Randionnie Roschel Lacracob Young

Spotter/Loaders:

Tested Lifters: (If applic&Hapnon Sadfrank Butlexnor Winsinor Featt Vito Ortiz

Age
21
29
24
44

Equip
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Events
PL
PL
PL
PL

Comp
Jr
Open
Open
Master

Sex
Men
Women
Men
Women

Dots
429.436
404.108
513.185

McC

381.326



